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KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

Knotty Alder:  Rustic and stylish.   Alder is 
knottier than other hardwoods, has a medium 
density and takes stain well.  
Available in 8-10’

MDF / LDF:  Light Density Fiberboards available 
in various thickness and width.  MDF is an ideal 
paint grade product for any home.

 Add The Finishing 
Touch to your Home

Stocked Material

Popular Choices

MDF and Hardwood Mouldings add the finishing touch to your 
home.  There is a great selection of Mouldings available in both 
Hardwood and MDF.  

Most of our standard, MDF, profiles have a primed base coat.  

MDF orders that are considered “special”, due to oversized 
width or special style, will not be primed, unless requested and 
approved.   

Most hardwoods species are available in 8 to 12 foot lengths. 
However, we carry various lengths up to 16 feet. Please check 
what lengths are available so that we may fit your project’s 
needs.

Other Options Include:
• Mahogany 
• Rustic Cherry
• Rustic Walnut
• Clear Hickory
• Rustic Maple
• Other wood species

Poplar:  Known for its small grain pattern. Mostly used as 
a paint grade product. Poplar can also stain well.  Available in 
8’ - 16’ Lengths

Superior Alder: Graded to be 80 to 100% Clear with 
natural defects allowable.  Available in 8’ - 10’ Lengths

Clear Pine:  Colors vary with creamy white, pale yellow, 
or light brown.  Pine yellows as it ages. 
Available in 8’ - 12’ lengths

Red Oak:  Is known for its grain pattern and durability. 
Available in 8’ - 16’ Lengths

Knotty Pine:  Colors vary with creamy white, pale yellow, 
or light brown.  Pine yellows as it ages. Available in 8’ - 12’ 
lengths

Maple:  Light in color. Maple has a tight grain pattern for 
good paint and stain application.  Available in both Soft and 
Hard Maple.   Available in 8’ - 16’ Lengths

Rustic Hickory:  Has a blend of heartwood and 
sapwood throughout the board. Heartwood is light brown to 
dark brown. Sapwood is white.  Available in 8-12’ lengths

Cherry:  A reddish brown wood, with pale, yellow 
sapwood. Has a tight and smooth grain for superior finishes.  
Available in 8’ - 16’ Lengths

Walnut:  Has a light brown to dark chocolate brown. Color 
can vary to have purple to reddish tones.  Also has a creamy 
white sapwood.   Available in 8-12’ lengths.

White Oak:  Light tan to brown coloring with a light 
brown to white sapwood.  Mostly straight grained.   Available 
in 8’ - 16’ Lengths

Vertical Grain Hemlock:  A honey rich to golden 
tan color.  This long grain wood accepts paints, stains, 
varnishes and polish very well.  Available in 8’ - 16’ lengths
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IndexMoulding  

A115
44

496
9

B285-7
13

B285-5
13

B346
16

B225
8

B466
21

B318
14

B326
15

B328
15

603M
8

503M
8

B225-5
8

B348
16

B316
14

B406
18

B408
18

B456
20

B458
20

B496
23

B578
25

B508
8

B478
22

B606
17

B608
17

B468
21

B498
23

B506
8

B476
22

B626
26

B628
26

5514
34

413
9

313
9

B245
12

B568
24
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C123
11

B656
28

B658
28

BB401
18

C313.5
14

BB501
18

C314.0
14

BC402
18

C323.5
15

C343.5
16

C345
12

C102.25
9

BM2
54

BEAD BOARD
48

BC651
28

C325
9

C385
13

C390
32

C391
32

C392-6
32

C603.5
17

C403.5
18

C453.5
20

C463.5
21

C473.5
22

C493.5
23

C503.5
9

C504
9

C505
34

C544.25
11

C564
24

C574
15

C623.5
26

C633.5
27

C643.5
27

C644.25
27
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Base & Case       
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

CM794.25
42

CM796
42

E3E
50

DOOR STOP

55

F651.75
45

EXT JAMB
54

F652.75
45

F648
45

FLAT STOCK

52

FL5.5

46

H840
44

H889B
46

H887A
46

H889A
46

H905.5
34

H986
36

H996
36

H966
36

INT JAMB
54

NICKEL BOARD
48

IndexMoulding

DD9.25
47

COVE8607
45

CM764.25
40

CM766
40

CM726
38

CM727
38

CM777
41

CM744.25
39

CM746
39

CM774.25
41

CM776
41

CM793

42

C653.5
28

CB750-1
51

CM724.25
38

IUC-8

51
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ROSETTES
31

RUC-8
51

S4S
53

SP303B
10

V-GROOVE
48

VG5.5
46

SP303C
10

PLINTHS
50

PM8105
44

PM8107
44

PM851.25
44

PM851.75
44

Z1066-3.5
30

Z1066-4
30
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Base & Case       
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL
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BASE

B506
5/8” x 5-3/4”

B508
5/8” x 7-7/8”

KA

KA

MDF

MDF

KA

503M
9/16” x 5-1/4”

603M
5/8” x 5-1/4”

B225-5
1/2” x 5”
MDFMDF

MDF

MDFKA KA

BASE

B225
1/2” x 4”

B506

B508

BASE BASE
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CASE

C504
3/4” x 4”
MDF

CASE

C503.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”

KAMDF

CASE

413
11/16” x 3-1/2

KA

MDF

313
11/16” x 3-1/4

CASE

496
5/8” x 3-1/4”  
MDF

CASE

C102.25
9/16” x 2-1/4”
MDF

CCAASSEE

C325
5/8” x 3”
MDF

C503.5

MDF
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Base & Case KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL
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CASE

SP303C
3/4” x 3-1/4”
MDF

BASE

SP303B
9/16” x 5-3/4”
MDF

SP303C

SP303B
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CASE

C123
3/4” x 3”
MDF

CASE

C544.25
1-1/8” x 4-1/4”
MDF

C123

C544.25
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Base & Case KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

BASE

B245
11/16” x 5-1/2”

CASE

C345
3/4” x 3-1/2”

MDF MDF

C345

B245
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BASE

B285-5
9/16” x 5”

CASE

C385
11/16” x 3”

MDF MDF

B285-7
9/16” x 7”
MDF

B285-5

C385

B285-7
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Base & Case       
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

BASE

B316
5/8” x 5-3/4”

CASE

C313.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”

B318
5/8” x 7-7/8”

CC331144..00
3/4” x 4”

MDF

MDF MDF

MDF

C313.5C314.0

B316

B318
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BASE

B326
5/8” x 5-3/4”

CASE

C323.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”

B328
5/8” x 7-7/8”

MDF MDF

MDF

B326

C323.5

B328
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Base & Case       
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

BASE

B346
5/8” x 5-3/4”

CASE

C343.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”

B348
5/8” x 7-7/8”

MDF

MDF

MDF

B346

C343.5

B348
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BASE

B606
5/8” x 5-3/4”

CASE

C603.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”

B608
5/8” x 7-7/8”

MDF

MDF

MDF

B606

C603.5

B608

BACKBAND

BB501
1-1/8” X 1-1/8”
MDF

3/4” Dado
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Base & Case       
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

BASE

B406
5/8” x 5-3/4”

CASE

C403.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”

CASE

C403.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”

B408
5/8” x 7-7/8”

BACKBAND

BB401
1-1/8” X 1-1/8”

MDF

MDF MDFMDF

MDF

BC402
3/4” X 1-1/8”

BACKBAND

BB401
1-1/8” X 1-1/8” MDF

MDF

3/4” Dado

3/4” Dado

S4S
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B408B406

C403.5 BB401 + C403.5

BC402 WAINSCOATING + B408 BASE
B408

S4S1X12

S4S1X4
BC651

BC402

BC402
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Base & Case       
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

BASE

B456
5/8” x 5-3/4”

CASE

C453.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”

B458
5/8” x 7-7/8”

MDF MDF

MDF

B456

C453.5

B458
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CASE

C463.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”

BASE

B466
5/8” x 5-3/4”

B468
5/8” x 7-7/8”

MDF

MDF

MDF

B466

C463.5

B468
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Base & Case       
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

BASE

B476
5/8” x 5-3/4”

CASE

C473.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”

B478
5/8” x 7-7/8”

MDF MDF

MDF

B476

C473.5

B478
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CASE

C493.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”

BASE

B496
5/8” x 5-3/4”

B498
5/8” x 7-7/8”

MDF MDF

MDF

B496

C493.5

B498
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Base & Case       
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

CASE

C564
1-1/8” x 4”
MDF

B568
3/4” x 7-7/8”
MDF

BASE

C564

B568
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CASE

C574
1-1/8” x 4”
MDF

B578
3/4” x 7-7/8”
MDF

BASE

C574

B578
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Base & Case       
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

CASE

C623.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”

BASE

B626
5/8” x 5-3/4”

B628
5/8” x 7-7/8”

MDF

MDF

MDF

B626

C623.5

B628
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CASE

C644.25
1-1/8” x 4-1/4”

CASE

C643.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”

MDF MDF

CASE

C633.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”
MDF

C643.5

C633.5

C644.25
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Base & Case       
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

BASE

B656
5/8” x 5-3/4”

B658
5/8” x 7-7/8”

CASE

C653.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”

CAP/SHOE

BC651
5/8” x 1-3/8

CAP/SHOE

BC651
5/8” x 1-3/8”

VA
RI

A
BL

E 
W

ID
TH

 

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

S4S

SQUARE STOCK

For Sizes See Page 41
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C653.5

B658B656

BC651 WAINSCOATING + B658 BASE

B658

S4S1X12

S4S1X4
BC651

BC651

BC651
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Base & Case       
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

Z1066-3.5

Z1066-4

CASE

Z1066-3.5
3/4” x 3-1/2”
MDF

CASE

Z1066-4
1-1/8” x 4”
MDF
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BASE CAP

BC661
3/4” x 1-1/4” MDF

S4S

SQUARE STOCK
For Sizes See Page 41

VA
RI

A
BL

E 
W

ID
TH

BASE CAP

BC402
3/4” x 1-1/8” MDF

MDF

VA
RI

A
BL

E 
W

ID
TH

 

BASE CAP

BC671
5/8” x 1-1/8”

S4S

SQUARE STOCK
For Sizes See Page 41

S4S

SQUARE STOCK
For Sizes See Page 41

VA
RI

A
BL

E 
W

ID
TH
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Header
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

HEADER

C390
1-1/4” x 4-3/16”

HEADER

C391
1-1/4 x 5-1/4”

HEADER

C392-6
1-1/4” x 6”

MDF MDF MDF
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C390 + C473.5 C391 + C343.5

C392-6 + C333.5



Moulding
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Header
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

HEADER

H905.5
1” x 5-1/2”

KAMDF

HEADER

5514
1” x 5-1/4”
MDF

HEADER

C505
1” x 5”
MDF
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5514 + 413

C505 + 313

H905.5 + C503.5



Moulding

36

Header
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

HEADER

H996
1-1/4” x 5-3/4”

HEADER

H966
1-1/4” x 5-3/4”

MDF
MDF

HEADER

H986
1-1/4” x 5-3/4”
MDF
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H966 + C653.5 H986 + C323.5

H996 + C453.5



Moulding
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KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

Style 72  |  Crown

CM727

CM726

CM724.25

MDF

MDF

MDF

3/4” x 6-7/8”

5/8” x 5-7/8”

5/8” x 4-1/4”

CM726
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CM746

Style 74  |  Crown

CM746

CM744.25

1” x 5-7/8”

3/4” x 4-1/4”

MDF

MDF



Moulding
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Crown
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

Style 76  |  Crown

CM766

CM764.25

1” x 5-7/8”

3/4” x 4-1/4”

MDF

MDF

CM766
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Style 77  | Crown

CM777

CM776

CM774.25

3/4” x 6-7/8”

3/4” x 5-7/8”

5/8” X 4-1/4”

CM776

MDF

MDF

MDF
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Crown
KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

Style 79  |  Crown

CM796

CM794.25

CM793

3/4” x 5-7/8”

11/16” x 4-1/4”

5/8” x 3”

MDF

MDF

MDF

KA

KA

Style 79  |  Crown

CM796
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Rosettes 

  Beaded EdgeSize

B1 B2 B3

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDFMDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

1” x 3-3/4” x 3-3/4”

1” x 4-1/4” x 4-1/4”

R375B3

R425B3

R375B1

R425B1

R375B2

R425B2

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

Rosettes
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KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO MPanel Molds

PANEL CAP

PM8105
7/8” x 1-1/2”

PANEL CAP

PM8107
1-1/8” x 1-1/2”

3/4” Dado 1/2” Dado

PANEL CAP

H840 CAP
1” x 1-1/2”

3/
4”

 D
ad

o

MDF MDF

MDF

PANEL MOLD

PM851.75
3/4” x 1-3/4”
MDF

PPAANNEELL  MMOOLLDD

PM851.25
5/8” x 1-1/4”
MDF

COVE MOLD

CV8607
3/4” x 3/4”
KA
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ASTRIGAL | CHAIR RAIL

A115
3/4” x 1-1/2”
MDF

ASTRIGAL | CHAIR RAIL

F648
1-1/4” x 2-1/2”

ASTRIGAL/CROWN

F652.75
1-1/4” x 2-3/4”

ASTRIGAL/CROWN

F651.75
1” x 1-3/4”
MDFMDF

MDF
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KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M
     Ship Lap    T&G

TONGUE AND GROOVE

VG5.5
3/4” x 5-1/2”

TONGUE AND GROOVE

FL5.5
3/4” x 5-1/2”

SHIP LAP

H889A
1/2” x 5-1/2”

SHIP LAP

H887A
1/2” x 5-1/2”

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

KA

KA

SHIP LAP

H889B
1/2” X 7-1/4”

MDF
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SHIP 

DD9.25
11/16” X 9-1/4”
MDF

 3/16 

H887A  2 PCS

 1/4" 

H889A  2 PCS

 1/8" 

 1/2" 

FL5.5 2 PCS

VG5.5  2 PCS



Panel Board       

Panel Board - 4’ x 8’ Sheets

V-GROOVE PANEL BOARD

BEAD PANEL BOARD

NICKEL PANEL BOARD

  All panel board sheets are non-stock, special order

V-Groove Board Bead Board Nickel Board Thickness Spacing
H7012V H7012 H7012NB 1/4” 2” center

H7002V H7002 H7002NB 1/2” 2” center

H7013V H7013 H7013NB 1/4” 3” center

H7003V H7003 H7003NB 1/2” 3” center

H7014V H7014 H7014NB 1/4” 4” center

H7004V H7004 H7004NB 1/2” 4” center

H7016V H7016 H7016NB 1/4” 6” center

H7006V H7006 H7006NB 1/2” 6” center

H7018V H7018 H7018NB 1/4” 8” center

H7008V H7008 H7008NB 1/2” 8” center
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CENTER
MEASUREMENT

Available in 2", 3", 4", 6" 

PANEL BOARD

NICKEL BEAD
PANEL BOARD PANEL BOARD

V-GROOVE

CALL FOR AVAILABILITY OF VARIOUS WOOD GRAIN SPECIES
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KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO M

PLINTH BLOCK

P940
1” x 8” x 20”

BlockPlinth

EASED 3 EDGE

E3E

Plinth Block - Eased 3 Edge
PB375 E3E

PB425 E3E

1-1/8” x 3-3/4” x 10”

1-1/8” x 4-1/4” x 10”

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF
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OUTSIDE CORNER BLOCK

CB750-1
3/4” x 2-3/8” x 96”

OUTSIDE CORNER BLOCK

RUC-8
3/4” x 2-3/8” x 8”

INSIDE CORNER BLOCK

IUC-8
3/4” x 3/4” x 8”

MDF MDF MDF
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KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO MStockFlat

Flat Stock - Primed MDF

FS 1X2

FS 1X4

FS 1X6

FS 1X8

11/16 x 1-1/2” x 16’

11/16 x 3-1/2” x 16’

11/16 x 5-1/2” x 16’

11/16 x 7-1/4” x 16’

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF
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Square Stock - Raw

3/4” x 3-1/2”

3/4” x 5-1/2”

3/4” x 7-1/4”

3/4” x 11-1/4”

S4S 1X4

S4S 1X6

S4S 1X8

S4S 1X12

* Also available in other wood species.

          StockSquare

MDF

MDF

MDF

MDF

KA

KA

KA

KA

SA

SA

SA

SA

WO

WO

WO

WO
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KEY:  AVAILABLE STOCKED MATERIAL

SUPERIOR ALDER POPLAR WHITE OAK MAPLEKNOTTY ALDERMDFMDF KA SA WO MJambs

INTERIOR DOOR JAMBEXTERIOR DOOR JAMB

INT-DJLEXT-DJL
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BRICK MOLD

BM2
1-1/4 x 2”
KA

DOOR STOP

DSBN1.25
1/2” x 1-1/4”
KA

Door Molds



interiorworxmoulding.com
560 South Main Street

 
801.773.8606

Clear�eld, UT 84041


